- | MURRAY
BRIDGE

Brinkley Transfer Station
Current Site Fee Schedule Jan 2020-Jun 2020

*Subject to change July 2020 in accordance with Solid Waste Disposal Levy*

Cars and Trailers

Description Green* Domestic Hvy Mixed Asbestos*** Concrete**
7 240Ltr Wheelie Bin $5.00 $11.00

1 Car Boot Load $7.00 $21.00 $57.00 $9.50
8 Small Wagon $9.00 $28.50

2 up to 6x4 flat $12.00 $49.50 $101.50 $135.00 $20.00
21 up to 6x4 raised $21.50 $78.00

22 up to 6x4 caged $31.50 $101.50

3 upto 8x5 flat $19.50 $85.00 $146.00 $223.50 $38.00
31 up to 8x5 raised $34.50 $117.50

32 up to 8x5 caged $45.00 $146.00

33 Larger than 8x5 flat $35.50 $132.00 $211.00 $346.50 $70.50
34 Larger than 8x5 raised | $54.00 $178.50

35 Larger than 8x5 caged | $79.50 $211.00

Note: *Green does not include treated timber, large stumps or tree limbs greater than 300mm in diameter.

Note: **Clean Concrete only, i.e. Ceramic, mixed rubbish/dirt, non-recyclable glass and Builders Waste not allowed

Note: ***Asbestos charges: 3x relevant sized Domestic Rate, Caged Trailer is 5x relevant sized Domestic Rate (To be wrapped in 200micron plastic)
chemicals are NOT accepted

Truck Rates (per tonne)

Green waste — (ER) $70.00 per tonne

Concrete Oversize — (CO) Concrete over 700mm $30.30 per tonne

Concrete Small — (CS) $26.30 per tonne
Additional Charges

Mattresses/Bases $24.00ea

Gas Cylinders Up to 9kg Permitted $3.50ea

Sofa Chair $12.50 per seat

Small Waste Items $8.00ea

Small Asbestos ltem $19.00ea

Motorbike tyre $6.00ea, On Rim: $12.00

Car tyre $8.00ea, On Rim: $15.50

4wd/light truck tyre $19.50ea, On Rim: $37.50

Truck tyre $40.00ea, On Rim: $80.50

E-waste, batteries and lighting (Tvs, Computers, Printers, No Charge

Mobile phones etc.) Please Note: Maximum 13 items accepted

Recyclables:(At operators Discretion) No Charge

Steel, newspaper, cardboard, oil, bottles/Cans, liquid paint, X-Ray’s Must be sorted

drumMUSTER drums

Recycled Sale Items
Mulch $11.00 (Per M3)
Recycled concrete (RCR) $9.00 (Per Tonne)

All prices include GST




